
Fotosalon Hessen 
FIAP2014/026, RPS 2014/12 
PSA PID Division color, Open 

 
PSA Gold 

Almosawi, Sayed Ahmed, Bahrain, Green 
Sadness 

PSA Silver 
Schwope, Gene, USA, Music Men 

PSA Bronze 
Gimbel, Heiko, Germany, Krallenblatt 

FIAP Gold 
Rehpenning, Timo, Germany, The Fog 

FIAP Silver 
Zhao, Xiaowei, China, Glamorous 

FIAP Bronze 
Everding, Wolfgang, Germany, 

Besucherin 
RPS Gold 

Jia, Liang, China, Morning Grazing 
RPS Silver 

McMillan, Sandy, USA, Tiger 
RPS Bronze 

Deubel, Peter, Germany, Harfe_1 
DVF Gold 

English, Dianne, Australia, Oh My 
Goodness 
DVF Silver 

Pudjoko, John Hantoro, Indonesia, Sword 
Dance 

DVF Bronze 
Lindsay, Barbie, Great Britain, The 

Illusionist 
UPI Bronze 

Shi, Cheng, China, Above the misty 
mountain 

 
Best Youth 

Mohammed, Mahmood, Bahrain, Anger 
Revolutionary, Youth 

 
GIP Medal 

Akyüz, Mehmet, Turkey, Catwalk 
Al-Hinai, Esraa, Oman, Dumber Hands, 

Youth 
De Rosa, Luigi, Italy, Bike In Blu 

Harrison, Colin, Great Britain, Train Girl 
Magini, Azelio, Italy, Trasparenza 

Mason, Carl, Great Britain, Is This Our 
Train Dad 

Preuss, Alfred, Germany, Nature In 
Reserve 

Wong, Yin, Great Britain, Smoking 
Chelsea Pensioner 

 
FIAP HM 

Bönte, Heinz, Germany, Dazwischen 
Caruso, Carlos Dario, Argentina, En 

Movimiento 
Maina, Andrea, Italy, Hidden Body 
Scholze, Fredi, Germany, Stranger 

Ten Tusscher, Rob, Netherlands, Red And 
Green 

Voss, Manfred, Germany, Pure 
 

UPI HM 
Brunder, Raphaela, Germany, Aphrodite, 

Youth 
Rogalla, Michael, Germany, Begehbare 

Kunst 
Scholze, Fredi, Germany, Let It Rain 

 
GIP HM 

Almosawi, Sayed Ahmed, Bahrain, 
Bahrain22 

Alrabeai, Nasser, Saudi Arabia, The Holy 
Quran 

Andreou, Andreas, Cyprus, World News 
Andy Lim, Sin Kun, Malaysia, Robber Fly 

38 
Biegalski, Marek, Ireland, King Artur 

Bracke, Luc, Belgium, Bubbles 1 
Brausch, Jean-Luc, Luxembourg, Darkane 

Brausch, Jean-Luc, Luxembourg, The 
Wolfman 

Chen, Lie, China, Color Illusion 
Damstén, Petri, Finland, Men 

Esposito, Nicola, Italy, Coffee In The 
Square 2 

Godec, Rok, Slovenia, Followers 
Jaffar, Sadiq, Bahrain, Maths 

Jost, Peter, Germany, Anspannung 
Lam, Chau Kei Checky, Hong Kong, 

Together Moment 
Lei, Xi, China, Poisonous dinner 
Lybaert, Daniel, Netherlands, 

Gecorrigeerde Vlucht 
Martin, Marc Henri, France, Elle Et Eux 

Nagy, Stefan, Austria, Red Shoes 
Preuss, Alfred, Germany, Don´t Worry Be 

Happy 
Schmitt, Joachim, Germany, Siegsprung 

Scholz, Christian, Germany, 
Kurventechnik 

Scholze, Fredi, Germany, Kehrschaufel 
Schroeder, Carsten, Germany, 

Geistertreppe 
Seiffert, Susanne, Germany, Ein Auge 

Blick 
Selzer, Klaus-Peter, Germany, Skyline 

Dubai 
Vidmar, Stane, Slovenia, 404 

Voss, Manfred, Germany, Standby 
Wang, Lung-Tsai, Taiwan, Colorful Smile 

Xie, Dacai, China, Galloping 
Yang, Guomei, China, Divine melody 

 



Fotosalon Hessen 
FIAP2014/026, RPS 2014/12 

PSA Nature Division 
 

PSA Gold 
Hoyle, Roger, Great Britain, Garden 

Spider 
PSA Silver 

Tichy, SuAnn, USA, Three Raccoons In 
Tree 

PSA Bronze 
Bonali, Giuseppe, Italy, Vain 

FIAP Gold 
Kyndt, Daniel, Belgium, Ovewinning 

FIAP Silver 
Stenger, Chris, Netherlands, 

Hippopotamus 
FIAP Bronze 

Loch, Ludwig, Germany, Eulenflug 
UPI Gold 

Kohar, Vincent, Indonesia, Twirl-2 
UPI Silver 

Anagnostidis, Marc, France, Mantis 
Portrait 

UPI Bronze 
Somali-Chow, David, Indonesia, Frog 

With Red Eyes 
DVF Gold 

Loch, Ludwig, Germany, Festschmaus 
DVF Silver 

Li, Guangjian, China, Prowess 
DVF Bronze 

Lane, Eddy, Great Britain, Shy Albatross 
Landing Sw Pacific 

 
GIP Medal 

Acar, Akin, Turkey, Wait For Prey 
Chan, H.W., Hong Kong, Big Shout 

Hendrawan, Hengky, Indonesia, Light 
From Heaven 1 

Keranen, Kauko, Finland, Swans wing 
attacks 

Koch, Mark, Germany, 
Altweibersommer_2 

Kyndt, Daniel, Belgium, Zorgzaam 
Medina, Luis Fernando, Argentina, 

Espectante 3 
Wu, Yixing, China, Ink and wash 

 
FIAP HM 

Cantrille, David, Great Britain, Red Eyed 
Leaf Frog 5 

King, Francis, Canada, Flamingo Flock 
Taking Off 

Magini, Azelio, Italy, Mantide 
Rau, Frank, Germany, Dandelion Drops 
Schleim, Klaus-Dieter, USA, Oh! That 

Hurts! 
Van Echelpoel, Rene, Belgium, Torenvalk 

Met Prooi 
UPI HM 

Akyüz, Mehmet, Turkey, Hat 
Bonali, Giuseppe, Italy, Under The 

Umbrella 
Ling, Kuok Loung, Malaysia, Ants Mate 

 
GIP HM 

Adhikari, Amit, USA, Eagle Acrobats 
Alamri, Majid, Oman, Alhota3 
Alicke, Björn, Germany, Nähe 

Alkaabi, Saif, Oman, Cracks Ground 
Alzadjali, Habib, Oman, Lizard 7 

Baker, Howard, Australia, Dragonfly On 
Russellia Stem 

Bartolini, Marco, Italy, Alla Finestra 2 
Belicka, Stanislav, Germany, Otter O2 
Bothner, Christian, Germany, Twilight 
De Groof, Eddy, Belgium, Edelhert In 

Avondlicht 
Delle Vedove, Sergio, Italy, Oak 

Fornari Lanzetti, Gian Luigi, Italy, Lioness 
In The Swamp 

Hauta-Aho, Eero, Finland, Short Runway 
Hostert-Marx, Jeanny, Luxembourg, Ech 

Sinn Duuschtereg 
Huang, Jianming, China, Care 

Jebe, Renate, Germany, Ich Pack Dich 
Kovacic, Simon, Slovenia, Drafonfly 

Kruger, Willem, South Africa, The Vulture 
And The Jackal 2 

Kyndt, Daniel, Belgium, Vallend 
Lane, Pamela, Great Britain, Wet Paws 

Svalbard 
Lim, Chee Yeow, Malaysia, Robberfly 

With Prey 19 
Lindsay, Barbie, Great Britain, The 

Fungus Gnat 
Lybaert, Daniel, Netherlands, Gierenkop 

In Zww 
Molloy, Michael, New Zealand, Dusky 

Doplins off Kaikoura NZ 
O' Grady, Margaret, Australia, The Crab 
Parker, Craig, Australia, All Alone On An 

Iceberg 
Passuello, Elizabeth, New Zealand, 

Mycena Parsonsiae 
Schweiger, Christian, Germany, His Land 
Sharples, Jan, Australia, Coming With A 

Twist 
Shmueli, Gil, Israel, Double Saw 

Trusler, Alec, Great Britain, Gannets At 
Bass Rock 



Fotosalon Baden-Württemberg 
FIAP2014/028, RPS 2014/11 
PSA PID Division color, Open 

 
PSA Gold 

Flasche, Eva, Germany, Nasse Katze 
PSA Silver 

Hanafin, Helen, Ireland, The Three Rocks 
PSA Bronze 

Bothner, Christian, Germany, Sublime 
FIAP Gold 

Kruczynski, Wojciech, Poland, 
Reinevagen 
FIAP Silver 

Damstén, Petri, Finland, Men 
FIAP Silver 

Kohar, Vincent, Indonesia, Reaching High 
FIAP Bronze 

Tear, Ron, Great Britain, Naked Ballet 
RPS Gold 

Salice, Francesca, Italy, Burmese Prayer 
RPS Silver 

Almarhoun, Fatimah, Saudi Arabia, Little 
Student 

RPS Bronze 
Doerr, Mark, Germany, Just Football 

DVF Gold 
Tudosescu, Gabriel, Romania, Angel 

DVF Silver 
Bennett, Mike, Great Britain, Smoke 

Archer 
DVF Bronze 

Rehm, Martin, Germany, Das Grosse 
Fressen 

 
Best Youth 

Alsiyabi, Almunther, Oman, Eye Door To 
The Soul, Youth 

 
GIP Medal 

Bothner, Christian, Germany, Reine 
Galon, Derek, Canada, Anatomy Lesson - 

Homage To Rembrand 
Garagarza, Asier, Spain, Solo Yo 

Keene, Paul, Great Britain, Storm Birds 
Koschinowski, Andre, Germany, Cries Of 

Seagulls 
Kube, Thomas, Germany, Portrait 

Salo, Janina, Finland, Snowleopard 
Seiffert, Susanne, Germany, Segelboot 

 
FIAP HM 

Byrne, David, Great Britain, The Power Of 
One 

Chan, Dany, Canada, Quiet Walk At The 
Cistern 

Damstén, Petri, Finland, Peeks 
Hammer, Peter, Australia, Western Fiord 

Iceland 
Kucharski, Pawel, Poland, The Red 

Touch... 

Preuss, Alfred, Germany, Don´t Worry Be 
Happy 

 
UPI HM 

Alrabeai, Nasser, Saudi Arabia, The Holy 
Quran 

Scholze, Fredi, Germany, Stranger 
Wang, Lung-Tsai, Taiwan, Colorful Smile 

 
GIP HM 

Baumann, Christina, Germany, Rain Love 
Bleyen, Livinus, Belgium, VLP Eventing 
Brausch, Jean-Luc, Luxembourg, Down 

Bw 
Bui, Vy Van, Vietnam, Gloaming. 

Carol, Clement, United Arab Emirates, 
Those Eyes 

Dettman, Robert, Australia, I See You 
Dou, Yawei, China, Dining 

Iurlov, Andrii, Ukraine, Man On The 
Roof_3 

Khalaf, Sadeq, Bahrain, The Anger Of 
Revolution, Youth 

Koschinowski, Andre, Germany, Lofoten 
Island 

Kremp, Jürgen, Germany, Philharmonie 
Kruczynski, Wojciech, Poland, 

Reinefjorden 
Kucharski, Pawel, Poland, Summer 

Aurora... 
Kyndt, Daniel, Belgium, Turngala 

Loch, Ludwig, Germany, Dog Racing 3 
Marotti, Miljenko, Croatia, Winter Walk 
Mason, Carl, Great Britain, Is This Our 

Train Dad 
Meyerdierks, Carsten, Germany, 

Bjarnarhafnarfjall - Iceland 
Pan, Jinming, China, On The Train 
Peer, Albert, Austria, Wasserski 

Schroeder, Carsten, Germany, Gestoppt 
Sedevcic, Damijan, Slovenia, Awakening 

Shahbazyan, Artin, Bulgaria, When 
Dreams Come True 

Shiropaeva, Olga, Russia, Fear Not! 
Stroppiana, Vanni, Italy, Short Track 

0851 
Su, Xing Fang, Hong Kong, Share The 

Food 
Tudosescu, Gabriel, Romania, Angel 29 

Valenti, Kristina, Slovenia, Overwhelmed, 
Youth 

Vidmar, Stane, Slovenia, Exit 
Weihrauch, Daniel, Germany, The Great 

Orion Nebula 
Zech, Tanja, Germany, Guckst Du 



Fotosalon Baden-Württemberg 
FIAP2014/028, RPS 2014/11 

PSA Nature Division 
 

PSA Gold 
Yang, Liming, China, Galloping 

PSA Silver 
Lane, Pamela, Great Britain, Wet Paws 

Svalbard 
PSA Bronze 

Sixsmith, Margaret, Great Britain, Poplar 
Hawk Moth 2 

FIAP Gold 
Schweiger, Christian, Germany, 

Seljalandsfoss 
FIAP Silver 

Shahbazyan, Artin, Bulgaria, Aurora 
Borealis 

FIAP Bronze 
Voss, Manfred, Germany, I See You 

UPI Gold 
Bergmann, Dieter, Germany, Low 

Approach 
UPI Silver 

Li, Guangjian, China, Galloping 
UPI Bronze 

Adhikari, Amit, USA, Eagle Acrobats 
DVF Gold 

Parker, Craig, Australia, All Alone On An 
Iceberg 

DVF Silver 
Fahrion, Heinz, Germany, Flügel-Ballett 

DVF Bronze 
Feierstein, Mario, Luxembourg, Wet 

Poppy 
 

GIP Medal 
Alveen, Leif, Denmark, Pu u O o Lava 

Flow 001 
Hauta-Aho, Eero, Finland, Here 

Hou, Tongtong, China, My intimate friend 
King, Francis, Canada, Flamingo Flock 

Taking Off 
Schweiger, Christian, Germany, His Land 

Tarbox, Jim, Great Britain, Porcelain 
Fungi Cluster 

Voldheim, Kristian, Norway, Giraffe And 
Tree 

 
FIAP HM 

Acar, Akin, Turkey, Wait For Prey 
Alsiyabi, Ahmed, Oman, Cloudy Sunset, 

Youth 
Morton, Chris, Great Britain, Tern Acrobat 

Passuello, Elizabeth, New Zealand, 
Mycena Parsonsiae 

Schweiger, Christian, Germany, Only A 
Beautiful Arctic Day 

Yeo, Eng Siong, Singapore, Hunting 
Cheetahs 

 

UPI HM 
Hoyle, Roger, Great Britain, Zebra 

Römmelt, Ekkehard, Germany, Am Main 
Schweiger, Christian, Germany, Xaver 

Meets Anna 
 

GIP HM 
Alamri, Majid, Oman, Ras Alkhaddh5 

Brausch, Jean-Luc, Luxembourg, Little 
Bittern 2 

Cheuk, Shu, USA, Seeing Red 
Cigoj, Marjan, Slovenia, Curiosity 

Delle Vedove, Sergio, Italy, Aftenoon In 
Winter 

Flasche, Eva, Germany, Formationsflug 
Fürnrohr, Stephan, Germany, Laurelin Of 

Ice 
Garai, Iosu, Spain, Isiltasuna 

Horvath, Adam, Hungary, Disagreement 
Hou, Tongtong, China, Lion 

Hoyle, Roger, Great Britain, Garden 
Spider 

Jebe, Renate, Germany, Relaxed 
Jonietz, Elmar, Germany, Yosemite Park 
Li, Guangjian, China, On the way back 

Li, Guangjian, China, Prowess 
Li, Jianping, China, At dawn 

Loch, Ludwig, Germany, Sea Raven 
Morina, Giovanni, Italy, Heart 

Nguyen, Huong Hoa, USA, Heron With 
Fish 

Olfert, Peter, Germany, Raisins Hunter 
Peri, Hanoch, Israel, Attack 

Rintala, Seppo, Finland, Cranes 5272 
Sabzali, Rashed, Kuwait, Lonely Between 

Dunes 
Sedevcic, Damijan, Slovenia, To The 

South 
Selzer, Klaus-Peter, Germany, Dirigent 

Szerencsi, Gabor, Hungary, Birds 
Voss, Manfred, Germany, Ice-land 
Wan, Yi, China, Tianshan Light And 

Shadow 6 
Xie, Dacai, China, Guard 

Xie, Hongmei, China, Partner 
Yang, Guomei, China, Misty winter 



Fotosalon Niedersachsen 
FIAP2014/027, RPS 2014/10 
PSA PID Division color, Open 

 
PSA Gold 

Kohar, Vincent, Indonesia, Reaching High 
PSA Silver 

Al-Hinai, Esraa, Oman, Dumber Hands, 
Youth 

PSA Bronze 
Alfazari, Khulood, Oman, Quiet Annoying, 

Youth 
PSA Bronze 

Clark, Peter, Great Britain, Yellowstone 
Mists 

FIAP Bronze 
Rees, Peter, Great Britain, As The Day 

Closes 
FIAP Gold 

Iurlov, Andrii, Ukraine, Box On The Ice_1 
FIAP Silver 

Han, Chengfeng, China, Butterfly 
RPS Gold 

Preuss, Alfred, Germany, Nature In 
Reserve 

RPS Silver 
Bondar, Mikhail, Ukraine, Races Behind 

Wind-6 
RPS Bronze 

Loe, Ola Arnfinn, Norway, Snowhare 
DVF Gold 

Galon, Derek, Canada, Bacchus Pan And 
Ceres 

DVF Silver 
Jung, Susanne, Germany, The Secret 

DVF Bronze 
Prameswara, Indra, Indonesia, Surrander 

 
Best Youth 

Csakany, Lorant, Serbia, Mystic, Youth 
 

GIP Medal 
Bleyen, Livinus, Belgium, Ice Skating 

Kinderdijk 
Bothner, Christian, Germany, Sublime 
Doerr, Mark, Germany, Just Football 
Iurlov, Andrii, Ukraine, Man On The 

Roof_3 
Jung, Susanne, Germany, Der Erste 

Schultag 
Preuss, Alfred, Germany, Don´t Worry Be 

Happy 
Suszkiewicz, Ole, Denmark, Going Home 

Tudosescu, Gabriel, Romania, Angel 
 

FIAP HM 
Almosawi, Sayed Ahmed, Bahrain, 

Bahrain22 
Brausch, Jean-Luc, Luxembourg, Darkane 

Bunanta, Agatha, Indonesia, Northern 
Lights Dancing 

Doersam, Jochen, Germany, Bitches 
Sabbath 

Voss, Manfred, Germany, Standby 
Xie, Dacai, China, Galloping 

 
UPI HM 

Buchmann, Monika, Germany, Helene 
Doerr, Mark, Germany, Dr. Crazy 

Iurlov, Andrii, Ukraine, Dance On The 
Ice_1 

 
GIP HM 

Bennett, Mike, Great Britain, Smoke 
Archer 

Byrne, David, Great Britain, New Brighton 
Lighthouse 

Canzutti, Leon, Slovenia, Mansion 
Cheung, Chi Hung, Hong Kong, Guilin 

Work 3 
Ertelt, Michaela, Germany, Geisterhand 
Fahrion, Heinz, Germany, Schneerennen 

Galon, Derek, Canada, Now What? 
Grønning, Håkon, Norway, Sculpture On 

The Cliff 
Hammer, Jacqueline, Australia, Morning 

Journey 
Hostert-Marx, Jeanny, Luxembourg, Liese 

Beim Käerzeliicht 
Jerlemar, Nils-Erik, Sweden, Towards 

Green Light 
Kruczynski, Wojciech, Poland, 

Reinevagen 
Krueger, Johnny, Germany, Dancing With 

Tears In My Eyes 
Kubik, Klaus-Peter, Germany, Blackplane 

Lavrencic, David, Slovenia, Visitors 
Lin, Jianhua, China, In the alley 

Loch, Ludwig, Germany, Sledge Dogs 6 
Murphy, Deirdre, Ireland, By The Sea 

Shore 
Olfert, Peter, Germany, Oath Of Loyalty 

Przychodzien, Tomasz, Poland, Becoming 
Human 

Pudjoko, John Hantoro, Indonesia, Sword 
Dance 

Rogalla, Michael, Germany, Über Den 
Dingen 

Ross, John, Great Britain, Mill In The Mist 
Schaefer, Ulla, Germany, Storm 

Scholze, Fredi, Germany, Let It Rain 
Sedevcic, Damijan, Slovenia, Behind The 

Hills 
Shi, Anli, China, Her secret garden 

Sixsmith, John, Great Britain, Bottle On 
Window Sill 

Spurdens, Richard, Great Britain, 
Spotting A Square Landing 

Stenger, Chris, Netherlands, Reflection 1 
Tkocz, Henryk, Poland, To my silence 



Fotosalon Niedersachsen 
FIAP2014/027, RPS 2014/10 

PSA Nature Division 
 

PSA Gold 
Li, Guangjian, China, Prowess 

PSA Silver 
Kruger, Willem, South Africa, The Vulture 

And The Jackal 2 
PSA Bronze 

Ling, Kuok Loung, Malaysia, Robberfly 13 
FIAP Gold 

Loch, Ludwig, Germany, Festschmaus 
FIAP Silver 

Parker, Craig, Australia, All Alone On An 
Iceberg 

FIAP Bronze 
Frescura, Giovanni, Italy, In The White 

UPI Gold 
Keene, Paul, Great Britain, Arctic Tern 

Feeding Chick 
UPI Silver 

Fürnrohr, Stephan, Germany, Laurelin Of 
Ice 

UPI Bronze 
Zech, Tanja, Germany, Mit Einem Haps 

DVF Gold 
Lane, Pamela, Great Britain, King Penguin 

Rookery South Georgia 
DVF Silver 

Adhikari, Amit, USA, Eagle Acrobats 
DVF Bronze 

Kyndt, Daniel, Belgium, Ovewinning 
 

GIP Medal 
Bergmann, Dieter, Germany, Schneewehe 

Hou, Tongtong, China, Hold the baby 
Kohar, Vincent, Indonesia, Twirl-2 
Le, Ducte, USA, Martin Dies Lake 
Paris, Raimund, Germany, Mount 

Kirkjufell 
Rashed, Ayman, Kuwait, Face Of Death 

Schweiger, Christian, Germany, His Land 
Tear, Ron, Great Britain, Discovery 

Japanese Macaque 
 

FIAP HM 
Anagnostidis, Marc, France, Mantis 

Portrait 
Fornari Lanzetti, Gian Luigi, Italy, 

Dancing With Wildebeests 
Horvath, Adam, Hungary, Greeting The 

Dawn 
Sharples, Ron, Australia, Two To Tango 
Synnevåg, Roald, Norway, Atlantic Tern 

Vasileva, Dimitrina, Bulgaria, Lady_namib 
 

UPI HM 
Alterkait, Abdulrahman, Kuwait, Dragon 
King, Francis, Canada, Sweet Snuggles 
Stein-Leibold, Isolde, Germany, Rivals 

GIP HM 
Acar, Akin, Turkey, Wait For Prey 

Albusaidi, Salim, Oman, Jabal Shams 
Anagnostidis, Marc, France, Agrion 

Jouvencelle 
Ballantini, Michele, Italy, Fluid Passage 

Bonali, Giuseppe, Italy, Under The 
Umbrella 

Cantrille, David, Great Britain, Red Eyed 
Leaf Frog 5 

Chen, Junjie, China, Jump 
Chen, Linfeng, China, Love 

Doerks, Angela, Germany, Schräger Vogel 
2 

Frescura, Giovanni, Italy, In The Yellow 4 
Hendrawan, Hengky, Indonesia, Light 

From Heaven 1 
Hou, Tongtong, China, My intimate friend 

Jourdain, Roger, France, Chacals A 
Chabraque No1 

King, Francis, Canada, Flamingo Flock 
Taking Off 

Kristensen, Henrik Ramsing, Denmark, 
Squirrel In A Jump 

Kruger, Willem, South Africa, Grey 
Headed Gull Dropping Fish 

Lai, Kin Hou, Macau, Splash Of Kingfisher 
Ling, Kuok Loung, Malaysia, Ants Mate 

Magini, Azelio, Italy, Mantide 
Morton, Chris, Great Britain, Tern Acrobat 
Parker, Craig, Australia, Polar Bear No3 
Rau, Frank, Germany, Dandelion Drops 
Rice, Veronica, Great Britain, Leopard 

Cub Chasing After Mum 
Rytter, Benny, Denmark, Air Ballet 

Schleim, Klaus-Dieter, USA, Oh! That 
Hurts! 

Schmitz, Willi, Germany, Rotkehlchen Im 
Winter 

Schroeder, Carsten, Germany, Schoenheit 
Der Meere 

Schweiger, Christian, Germany, Only A 
Beautiful Arctic Day 

Synnevåg, Roald, Norway, Reinsdyr 
Van Echelpoel, Rene, Belgium, Torenvalk 

Met Prooi 
Wilson, Sue, Great Britain, White Tailed 

Eagles With Fish 
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